
ENGLISH 9.28 5.00 5.00 76.00 95.28        A1

SECOND LANGUAGE 9.67 5.00 5.00 78.00 97.67        A1

MATHEMATICS 9.73 5.00 5.00 77.00 96.73        A1

GENERAL SCIENCE 9.79 5.00 5.00 79.00 98.79        A1

SOCIAL SCIENCE 9.80 5.00 5.00 79.50 99.30        A1

THIRD LANGUAGE 9.75 5.00 5.00 79.33 99.08        A1

Subject

Stuti has been a great asset to the class and has shown outstanding performance throughout this academic session.

FINAL TERM PERFORMANCE EVALUATION REPORT (2020 - 2021)

SCHOLASTIC AREAS

GENERAL REMARKS

Issue Date  :  01/04/2021

Periodic
Test

Academic Year (100 Marks)

Inter-
disciplinary 

Project

Subject
Enrichment

Annual
Examination

Total
Marks Grade

CO-SCHOLASTIC GRADES

WORK EDUCATION A

ART EDUCATION A

HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION A

Grade

Grade

DISCIPLINE A

INSTRUCTIONS
Grading Scale for Scholastic Areas

MARKS RANGE MARKS RANGEGRADE GRADE

A1

A2

B1

C1

C2

D

91  

81 

71 

100 

80 

 90 

-  

-  

-  33 40-  

41 50-  

51 60-  

61 -  70 B2 32 E (Needs Improvement)Below&

(10) (5)(5) (80) (100)

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL
HYDERABAD

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

MOTHER'S NAME  

ADMISSION NUMBER

HEIGHT (cm)

FATHER'S NAME 

CLASS & SEC.:  H16/7846 8 - B

:  STUTI TRIPATHY

:  PADMAJA DUBEY 

:  SUBHENDU TRIPATHY

WEIGHT (kg)

HOUSE NAME  :  RUBY

173

76

:

:

:

Grading Scale for Co-Scholastic Activities

GRADEMARKS RANGE

AOutstanding

Very Good

Fair

B

C

DATE OF BIRTH    23/01/2007

RESULT

Congratulations!!!!You have been promoted to Class IX Section B.

School Re-Opens On  :  07/04/2021

PARENTPRINCIPALCOORDINATOR

CLASS TEACHER : AMBIKA MITTAL

:


