

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL





FINAL TERM PERFORMANCE EVALUATION REPORT (2020 - 2021)

ADMISSION NUMBER : H16/7846 CLASS & SEC. : 8 - B

NAME OF THE STUDENT: STUTI TRIPATHY

MOTHER'S NAME: PADMAJA DUBEY

WEIGHT (kg): 76

FATHER'S NAME : SUBHENDU TRIPATHY DATE OF BIRTH : 23/01/2007

HOUSE NAME : RUBY

SCHOLASTIC AREAS

	Academic Year (100 Marks)						
Subject	Periodic Test (10)	Inter- disciplinary Project (5)	Subject Enrichment (5)	Annual Examination (80)	Total Marks (100)	Grade	
ENGLISH	9.28	5.00	5.00	76.00	95.28	A 1	
SECOND LANGUAGE	9.67	5.00	5.00	78.00	97.67	A1	
MATHEMATICS	9.73	5.00	5.00	77.00	96.73	A1	
GENERAL SCIENCE	9.79	5.00	5.00	79.00	98.79	A1	
SOCIAL SCIENCE	9.80	5.00	5.00	79.50	99.30	A1	
THIRD LANGUAGE	9.75	5.00	5.00	79.33	99.08	A1	
		1300		7			

CO-SCHOLASTIC GRADES

	Grade	
WORK EDUCATION	A	
ART EDUCATION	A	
HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION	Α	
	Grade	
DISCIPLINE	A	

GENERAL REMARKS

Stuti has been a great asset to the class and has shown outstanding performance throughout this academic session.

RESULT

Congratulations!!!!You have been promoted to Class IX Section B.

CLASS TEACHER : AMBIKA MITTAL

COORDINATOR

Geethe. PRINCIPAL

PARENT

INSTRUCTIONS

Grading Scale for Scholastic Areas

MARKS RANGE GRADE		MARKS RANGE			GRADE		
91	-	100	A1	51	-	60	C1
81	-	90	A2	41	-	50	C2
71	-	80	B1	33	-	40	D
61	-	70	B2	32	&	Below	E (Needs Improvement)

Grading Scale for Co-Scholastic Activities

GRADE			
A			
В			
C			